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BT DZFREFEIT-OUNT  About your attendance

[EFRBEE | B

1

REICHFET2IChl>T, PE, HEERELEREEHZ LE Lz,
Did you prepare and review as necessary before attending the class?

3.54

E
3.62

2

B2 HATER, R E 21T 0 72 U BRAY /R RB L TR 7~ £ L7272, Didyou
display a positive attitude by asking questions and making statements if you had the
opportunity, etc.?

3.51

3.62

ZoRFEIZENLS LWV LE L7272, How many classes did you attend?

3.76

3.91

NI OV T  About the content of this course

COR¥EDT T NZAOFR - FHILE Y] T L7z, Was the syllabus
description/explanation for this course appropriate?

3.79

3.83

WENBITZY T AR > TITHILE L7275, Did the lesson follow the
syllabus?

3.81

3.82

Bi (FF AL, OHP, v 74, BAMAERE) OFAITZRIRAIT L),
Was the use of teachlng materials (texts, OHP, video, handouts, etc.) effective?

3.77

3.78

ZOWREONREE Iy EMECE £ L=/  Didyou fully understand the content
of this course?

3.60

3.74

BREANFITMBE SN o LR LW E NI RFFHIZ/2R Y £ L7z Did
the content of the course inspire you and motivate you to study more?

3.58

3.72

[ZOEFETooZFATE] LD FRIFEA K U £ L77> Do you sense of
fulfillment from having learned oo in this course?

3.62

3.76

BHEOHED F IO T Manner in which this course was taught

10

ZOREOELE S 1TH R T-12 & - THYIT L7227 Did this course progress
at a pace appropriate for you?

3.62

3.74

11

COREOFENEO RIS T2 L > T Y] T L7 5> Was the amount of
learning in this course appropriate for you?

3.61

3.72

12

BREIZAVANIRDY, BERFA LV IRIFToZ Y LRENTNELE
7> Was the course well balanced with clearly described key points?

3.67

3.73

13

REFIET, FEOHBESLRZEEICEHE L LRI TWE L) Did
the instructor make efforts to devise teaching methods taking into consideration students'
levels of understanding and achievement?

3.66

3.73

B IZDV\ T About the instructor

14

FEIKTT 2HEOBE - HAlX % U E L7272 Did you get a sense of how
serious and enthusiastic the instructor was about teaching this course

3.77

3.81

15

FORE S, §E LI, BETEY) < L7220, Were voice volume, speaking style,
and style of writing on the board appropriate in this course?

3.71

3.76

16

FHEORSPEMEZ LT WERHKZ S 272 8, FAEOEE~DODSN
AET 8 1% LT & L7=h, Did the instructor make an effort to encourage
students to participate in the class, such as creating an atmosphere in which the students
can easily speak and ask questions?

3.73

3.76




Z O Other

17 | ZOREEMOZAEICHEID TV TS A, Would you recommend this class to 361 371
other students? ' '

18 | MARIIZHIEr L C, Zo¥EICHE LE L7z Areyou satisfied overall with 370 376
this class? ' '

H & A Comments and Opinions

19 | ZORETEP ST HIUE, FEWTL 7SV, Please describe any aspect of this course that you
liked.

20 | ZOWMETELARVE, &E#E L TR LWDERHIIEENTL 72 &V, Please describe any aspect of
this course that you did not like, or think should be improved.

% DAl Others

21 | 2OFEITONT, HE, ik, ZEICOWVWTORERESICERL - BERHILTENTE
SV, If you have any opinions or requests regarding the classroom, facilities, and equipment used for this course,
please write them here.
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